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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 678.9432 66. Albin Hylander +Open J U SWE hylanderjunior

2 88.16 598.5261 3. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

3 85.52 580.6601 181. Henrik Lerfeldt +Open SS U DNK bookkeeper

4 81.07 550.3990 13. Marcus Larsson +Open - U SWE marqsmen

5 54.28 368.5286 28. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

6 51.62 350.4668 55. Patrik Lundin -Open S U SWE pake

7 50.63 343.7219 75. Daniel Larsson +Open - U SWE swedan

8 48.55 329.6271 40. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

DQ 137. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 684.4158 63. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

2 87.40 598.1762 116. Andreas Karlsson +Standard - U SWE badass40

3 78.62 538.0635 93. Joakim Bossner +Standard - U SWE bossner

4 77.90 533.1262 16. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

5 73.53 503.2471 90. Kristoffer Hansen -Standard - U SWE hansen777

6 70.52 482.6820 9. Peter Sternersson -Standard - U SWE

7 68.02 465.5234 68. Steen Pico Nielsen -Standard SS U DNK pico

8 67.08 459.0779 78. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf

9 65.13 445.7896 159. Roger W*** -Standard - U SWE majtii

10 64.34 440.3561 11. Joakim Svensson -Standard - U SWE gadgeten

11 64.22 439.5051 26. Richard Hansson -Standard S U SWE puh

12 59.27 405.6624 34. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

13 57.79 395.5379 60. Morten Jörgensen -Standard - U SWE netromj

14 54.95 376.0960 152. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

15 53.17 363.8738 98. Gustav Brogren -Standard S U SWE

16 49.82 340.9711 118. Jessica Karlsson +Standard L U SWE baghera

17 49.08 335.9207 127. Sascha Schlüter -Standard - U SWE

18 46.68 319.4979 80. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

19 46.50 318.2417 168. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

20 45.68 312.6623 154. Thette Holmberg -Standard L U SWE misspurple

21 44.60 305.2328 71. Viktor Kallenbach -Standard - U DNK

22 43.56 298.1518 61. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

23 43.30 296.3372 153. Magnus Nilsson -Standard - U SWE kylmange

24 41.91 286.8702 113. Bassel Afara -Standard S U SWE

25 41.40 283.3760 146. Ola Reis -Standard - U SWE reis

26 37.96 259.7765 139. Henrik Jigmo -Standard - U SWE

27 36.86 252.2514 38. Irene Jönsson -Standard L U SWE dorran

28 34.95 239.1996 82. Martin Hallberg -Standard S U SWE starke

29 31.83 217.8250 169. Herman Alklint -Standard - U SWE hemme

30 31.06 212.6043 79. Malene Bryde Jensen -Standard - U DNK

31 21.93 150.0640 19. Robert Österberg -Standard - U SWE
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 644.0058 101. Carl Schultze -Production - U SWE schultze

2 98.24 632.6602 57. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

3 97.77 629.6482 123. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

4 94.42 608.0746 102. Mikael Jung -Production - U SWE jung

5 81.47 524.6861 2. Daniel Aldén -Production - U SWE alden

6 79.19 510.0110 105. Flemming Jensen -Production - U DNK snestorm

7 78.98 508.6167 128. Lars Rosling -Production - U SWE rosling

8 77.34 498.0628 46. Kristofer Andersson -Production - U SWE

9 77.20 497.1639 77. Greger Kontojoki -Production - U SWE

10 73.60 474.0085 89. Elias Resenberg -Production J U SWE

11 72.25 465.2661 54. Eddie Karlsson -Production - U SWE silverjoker

12 70.40 453.3608 110. Björn Mattsson -Production - U SWE mattssons

13 70.21 452.1733 58. Alexander Perlman -Production - U SWE slutbossen

14 67.07 431.9236 182. Thomas Idorn -Production - U SWE ppq

15 66.75 429.8640 125. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

16 63.49 408.8719 151. Mathias Duppils -Production S U SWE

17 63.11 406.4410 97. Christoffer Wingårdh -Production - U SWE

18 62.77 404.2734 43. Pontus Thelander -Production - U SWE shooterpt

19 62.76 404.2097 130. Muhamed Ismaili -Production - U DNK

20 61.23 394.3041 136. Johannes Lantz -Production - U SWE motorman

21 60.92 392.3168 64. Johan Nilsson -Production - U SWE

22 59.39 382.4770 124. Henrik Ljungman -Production - U SWE

23 58.97 379.7676 45. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

24 58.83 378.8634 70. Amjad Ali -Production - U DNK ali

25 57.31 369.1057 4. Carl Lundström -Production - U SWE

26 57.01 367.1579 23. Fredrik Lundberg -Production S U SWE borderterrier

27 56.50 363.8393 109. Petter Naef -Production S U SWE

28 55.11 354.9112 148. Anders Thustrup -Production - U SWE abthustrup

29 54.87 353.3888 20. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

30 51.13 329.2785 178. Marcus Rosengren -Production - U SWE mediocre

31 50.10 322.6180 112. Susan Liu -Production L U SWE

32 49.99 321.9700 114. Tariq M*** -Production S U SWE check75pk

33 49.67 319.8729 87. Kim Skogström -Production S U SWE finnen

34 49.05 315.8921 92. Susanna A. Taha -Production L U DNK

35 48.95 315.2288 173. Lars Gullers -Production - U SWE

36 48.92 315.0698 83. Petter Hald -Production S U SWE p1er

37 48.32 311.1921 157. Martin Eriksson -Production - U SWE

38 47.89 308.4065 126. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 05:27

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 47.79 307.7420 106. Peter Norrthon -Production - U SWE

40 46.45 299.1120 147. Mikael Olofsson -Production S U SWE oet

41 43.33 279.0727 155. Bjørn Kallenbach -Production S U DNK

42 39.75 256.0164 179. Isabelle Månsson -Production L U SWE isabelle

43 38.43 247.4765 32. Jacob Damm -Production - U SWE

44 38.04 244.9788 165. Amanda Bergkvist -Production L U SWE

45 36.58 235.5960 22. Björn Ågren -Production SS U SWE strutsfarm

46 36.12 232.5892 143. Sonny Urbanski -Production - U SWE

47 32.03 206.2822 95. Joakim Nilsson -Production - U SWE

48 27.30 175.8058 171. Kristoffer Alsén -Production - U SWE

49 18.81 121.1191 145. Maria Behrmann -Production - U SWE maria

50 12.63 81.3448 172. Fifi Andersson Thysell -Production L U SWE

DQ 84. Fredrik Åkesson -Production - U SWE
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 674.7286 39. Martin Håkansson -Classic - A SWE hakansson

2 96.83 653.3156 131. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - U SWE laerkkan

3 83.73 564.9821 35. Stefan Kruse -Classic - U SWE dirty

4 70.50 475.6967 74. Patrik Carlsson -Classic S U SWE modestyblaise

5 61.70 416.3048 160. Stefan Jansson -Classic S U SWE cactusjack
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 638.4831 31. Robert Börjesson -Production Optics - U SWE rob79

2 98.83 630.9911 49. Marcus Skogstrom -Production Optics - U SWE maskman

3 98.63 629.7279 129. Mats Karlsson -Production Optics - U SWE yaps

4 97.44 622.1394 8. Fredric Hidesand -Production Optics - U SWE ssgcaptain

5 96.46 615.8959 72. Selcuk Kahraman -Production Optics - U DNK selo

6 90.94 580.6373 1. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

7 87.66 559.6950 73. Oskar Elfvin -Production Optics - U SWE elvino

8 84.47 539.3193 10. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S U SWE fribbe

9 80.05 511.0987 6. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

10 79.37 506.7515 24. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

11 78.11 498.6946 18. Jonas Ardemalm -Production Optics - U SWE ard

12 75.29 480.6858 15. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics S U SWE

13 75.08 479.3898 17. Robin Persson -Production Optics - U SWE rp11

14 72.10 460.3156 164. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

15 71.75 458.0876 59. Johan Spångberg -Production Optics - U SWE

16 70.99 453.2741 30. Dragan Simic -Production Optics - U SWE simic

17 69.36 442.8634 158. Daniel Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE

18 67.59 431.5586 5. Erik Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

19 67.53 431.1382 86. Andy Odd -Production Optics - U SWE mrandy

20 67.27 429.4970 108. Örjan Lindgren -Production Optics - U SWE banarne357

21 65.89 420.7161 121. Anders Svanberg -Production Optics - U SWE

22 63.99 408.5502 7. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics - U SWE mickeys

23 63.29 404.0795 91. Patrik Andersen -Production Optics - U SWE

24 62.22 397.2521 42. Robert Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE hanssom

25 57.77 368.8735 51. Markus Lentinen -Production Optics - U SWE lentinen

26 56.42 360.2147 185. Christian Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE

27 54.89 350.4378 184. Mats Ahlqvist -Production Optics SS U SWE matti

28 54.42 347.4722 180. Jesper Arvidsson -Production Optics - U SWE jar

29 54.21 346.1040 88. Roger Åstrand -Production Optics S U SWE terminalvelocity

30 52.96 338.1556 50. Magnus Schmidt -Production Optics - U SWE schmidt

31 52.75 336.8123 174. Karl Liljekvist -Production Optics - U SWE

32 52.58 335.7084 111. Ola Nordström -Production Optics - U SWE olno

33 48.51 309.7096 56. Jonnie Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE nilsson

34 45.94 293.3479 144. Franz Levin -Production Optics - U SWE

35 45.94 293.3203 138. Alexander Nordin -Production Optics - U SWE

36 44.46 283.8853 183. Alexandra Rinaldo -Production Optics L U SWE ladyrinaldo

37 34.59 220.8194 163. Boris Birkhagen -Production Optics - U SWE

38 19.71 125.8339 36. David Thibel -Production Optics S U SWE triggerman
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 18.17 115.9873 14. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 684.4158 63. Pär Hylander -Standard S U SWE hylander

2 77.90 533.1262 16. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

3 68.02 465.5234 68. Steen Pico Nielsen -Standard SS U DNK pico

4 67.08 459.0779 78. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf

5 64.22 439.5052 26. Richard Hansson -Standard S U SWE puh

6 59.27 405.6625 34. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

7 54.95 376.0960 152. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

8 53.17 363.8738 98. Gustav Brogren -Standard S U SWE

9 46.68 319.4979 80. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

10 46.50 318.2417 168. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

11 41.91 286.8702 113. Bassel Afara -Standard S U SWE

12 34.95 239.1996 82. Martin Hallberg -Standard S U SWE starke
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 322.6180 112. Susan Liu -Production L U SWE

2 97.92 315.8923 92. Susanna A. Taha -Production L U DNK

3 79.36 256.0163 179. Isabelle Månsson -Production L U SWE isabelle

4 75.93 244.9789 165. Amanda Bergkvist -Production L U SWE

5 25.21 81.3448 172. Fifi Andersson Thysell -Production L U SWE
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 429.8640 125. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

2 95.12 408.8719 151. Mathias Duppils -Production S U SWE

3 85.41 367.1578 23. Fredrik Lundberg -Production S U SWE borderterrier

4 84.64 363.8392 109. Petter Naef -Production S U SWE

5 82.21 353.3890 20. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

6 74.90 321.9700 114. Tariq M*** -Production S U SWE check75pk

7 74.41 319.8729 87. Kim Skogström -Production S U SWE finnen

8 73.30 315.0698 83. Petter Hald -Production S U SWE p1er

9 69.58 299.1118 147. Mikael Olofsson -Production S U SWE oet

10 64.92 279.0727 155. Bjørn Kallenbach -Production S U DNK

11 54.81 235.5959 22. Björn Ågren -Production SS U SWE strutsfarm
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 598.5261 3. Daniel Denwood +Open S U SWE doubledelta

2 97.01 580.6600 181. Henrik Lerfeldt +Open SS U DNK bookkeeper

3 61.57 368.5288 28. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

4 58.55 350.4668 55. Patrik Lundin -Open S U SWE pake

5 55.07 329.6271 40. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

DQ 137. Tobias Henriksson +Open S U SWE monthe
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SDC 8 - Malmö - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 580.6373 1. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

2 92.88 539.3193 10. Roberth Friberg -Production Optics S U SWE fribbe

3 88.02 511.0987 6. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

4 87.28 506.7514 24. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

5 82.79 480.6858 15. Tom Westerholm -Production Optics S U SWE

6 79.28 460.3156 164. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

7 76.27 442.8634 158. Daniel Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE

8 68.42 397.2522 42. Robert Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE hanssom

9 60.35 350.4377 184. Mats Ahlqvist -Production Optics SS U SWE matti

10 59.61 346.1040 88. Roger Åstrand -Production Optics S U SWE terminalvelocity

11 21.67 125.8338 36. David Thibel -Production Optics S U SWE triggerman

12 19.98 115.9873 14. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction


